CLEAN PLUS
LED fixture specially designed for the food industry. Thanks to
its design and manufacturing structure, it does not accumulate
dust or water and has no exposed components susceptible to
corrosion. Due to these features, the Clean Plus Series complies
with NSF standards for food processing applications such as
meat, sausage, fruit, and vegetable processing, among others.
D A T A  S H E E T

jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lighting
SO / MO / HO
ORDERING GUIDE
PHOTOMETRIC DISTRIBUTION
ADDITIONAL ACCESORIES
 Ø 43.4cm
14
.5
 c
m
115°
Policarbonato
180
150
120
90
60
-150
-120
-9 0
-6 0
30
0
-30
Polycarbonate Optic
Protective grille
Code:
QCONNECTOR
1 Series
CP
2 Model
SO     100W
MO   150W
HO    200W
3 Power supply
S   Standard
D  Dimmable
4 Color temperature
30   3000 K
40  4000 K
50   5000 K
5 Control
N None
I Jungo Connect®
Code example:
1 Series 5 Control
4 Color temperature2 Model
3 Power supply
I40DMOCP
J U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   C L E A N  P L U S  S E R I E S